CASE-Judgment Audit
2/11/2026 7:58:39 AM

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS WOOD, DREW
HAROLD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS WOOD, DREW
HAROLD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs NICHOLAS DALE
KUEST

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs JAYDEN TIMOTHY
TOWN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs GARTH K LERVOLD, Il

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE,
INC. vs CRYSTAL
WINTERTON-LANCASTER

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

14-1-00155-9

14-1-00307-1

23-1-00291-19

24-1-00036-19

24-1-00240-19

25-2-00267-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
2/10/2026 - 2/11/2026

Type

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Garnishment

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated Date Add Update

2/10/2026

2/10/2026

2/10/2026

2/10/2026

2/10/2026

2/10/2026

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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