

Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
2/10/2026 - 2/11/2026

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS WOOD, DREW HAROLD	14-1-00155-9	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	2/10/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS WOOD, DREW HAROLD	14-1-00307-1	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	2/10/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs NICHOLAS DALE KUEST	23-1-00291-19	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	2/10/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JAYDEN TIMOTHY TOWN	24-1-00036-19	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	2/10/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs GARTH K LERVOLD, III	24-1-00240-19	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	2/10/2026	Updated
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, INC. vs CRYSTAL WINTERTON-LANCASTER	25-2-00267-19	Garnishment	Active	2/10/2026	Added